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Totals
Japan
Germany
China
USA
South Korea
France
Brazil
Spain
India
UK
Canada
Russia
Mexico
Ttaly
Belgium
Czech Rep.
Iran
Poland
Turkey

Supplementary
Malaysia
South Africa
Thailand
Slovakia
Sweden
Ukraine
Australia
Argentina
Austria
Taiwan
Indonesia
Romania
Hungary
Portugal
Slovenia
Uzbekistan
Netherlands
Egypt
Finland
Serbia

FHETE
49, 886, 549
9, 756, 515
5, 398, 508
5,233,132
4, 366, 220
3, 489, 136
2,723,196
2,092, 029
2,078, 639
1,473, 000
1,442, 085
1, 389, 536
1,177,918
1,097,619
892, 502
881, 929
848, 922
800, 000
632, 300
545, 682

411, 982
377,952
334, 482
298, 819
295, 391
288, 583
274, 860
270, 000
263, 120
248, 059
211, 306
206, 321
201, 663
187, 633
143, 478
115, 000
100, 000
87, 332
99, 462
32,417

9, 832
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